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Stamp Reporting SMS Module

High Court of Judicature at Allahabad, Lucknow
List of Fresh Cases marked Defective on 01/08/2022

B/M1070/2020

B/S2575/2022

B/A1616/2012

B/A0774/2012

B/S1697/2013

B/R1594/2017

B/L0032/2012

B/N0201/2012

B/Y0059/2014

B/A0804/2012

B/R0605/2012

B/M0182/2012

B/D0403/2012

B/L0033/2012
B/G0107/2012

B/S1504/2012

B/V0320/2012

8707362002

8562957403

9415111757

9415017250

9451504716

8299679029

9935497336

9451641858

9506628944

9450766115

9415769949

9450747030

8948333321

9454358944
9936240669

9935420756

9839293134

MANISH
SRIVASTAVA

SAURABH
KUMAR

AYODHYA
PRASAD
MISHRA A.P.
MISHRA

ANIL KUMAR
PANDEY

SANTOSH
KUMAR
KANAUJIA

RAHUL
MISHRA

LALJI
PRASAD
SHUKLA

NIJAM
AHAMAD

YUGAL
KISHOR
TRIPATHI

ANIL KUMAR
TIWARI

RAM ASAREY
VERMA

MANISH
MANI
SHARMA

DINESH KR.
SHARMA

LALJI YADAV

GIRISH
KUMAR
PANDE

SURESH
KUMAR
YADAV

VINOD
KUMAR
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01/08/2022
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01/08/2022

01/08/2022

01/08/2022

01/08/2022

01/08/2022

01/08/2022

01/08/2022

01/08/2022

01/08/2022

01/08/2022

01/08/2022
01/08/2022

01/08/2022

01/08/2022

ANIL ALIAS AMIT

JHARI NISHAD

MOHD. UBAID

SHABNAM

SHESHMANI

DINESH KUMAR YADAV

BHUPENDRA AND 2
OTHERS

ANSHUMAN

DEEPAK SAROJ

WASIM

ASHISH KUMAR

SUBHASH CHANDRA

IMRAN ALIAS ABDULLA

SUMAN
SHARIF

DURGESH ALIAS RAJ

SATYAM
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18 BAIL

19 BAIL
20 A482

21 A482

22 CAPL

23 CAPL

24 WRIA

25 WRIA
26 WRIB

27 WRIC

28 WRIC

29 WRIC

30 WRIC

31 WRIC

32 WRIC

33 WRIC

34 WRIC

25314

25340
25283

25320

18584

18601

18621

18657
18627

18577

18586

18589

18590

18595

18599

18602

18603

2022
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2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/A1384/2012

B/A1122/2012
B/S1420/2012

B/A1030/2012

B/M0182/2012

B/S0367/2012

B/K0117/2012

B/S0546/2012
B/00019/2012

B/A2242/2018

B/M0711/2012

B/R1273/2013

B/D0356/2012

B/F0032/2012

B/A0422/2012

B/R0551/2012

B/D0356/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9415352234

9335246455
9415008572

9889970824

9450747030

9415180040

9450096729

9984020708
9415561637

9559228574

9415515842

9415171401

9450534176

9415164073

9838550530

9838831290

9450534176

ASHOK
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

ARUN SINHA

SURENDRA
KUMAR
MISHRA

ARJUN
KUMAR
KAUSHAL

MANISH
MANI
SHARMA

SANTOSH
KR. YADAV
WARSI

KATYAYAN
MISHRA

SAVITA JAIN

oM
PRAKASH
MANI
TRIPATHI

ANUPAM
BAJPAI

MUBIN
AHMAD

R.B.S.
RATHAUR

DINESH
KUMAR
SHUKLA

FIROZ
AHMAD
KHAN

ALOK KR.
MISRA

RAKESH
KUMAR
SINGH

DINESH
KUMAR
SHUKLA

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

01/08/2022

01/08/2022
01/08/2022

01/08/2022

01/08/2022

01/08/2022

01/08/2022

01/08/2022
01/08/2022

01/08/2022

01/08/2022

01/08/2022

01/08/2022

01/08/2022

01/08/2022

01/08/2022

01/08/2022

FAISAL

KANHAIYA AWASTHI

SEETA RAM AND 5
OTHERS

NAVNIT SINGH AND 2
OTHERS

DEVNATH AWASTHI

MAHENDRA PRATAP
YADAV

SHRIRAM KANAUJIA

AMIT KUMAR

SHIVENDRA SINGH ALIAS
SEVENDRA

RAM KUMAR SHARMA

RAM LAKHAN AND 14
OTHERS

COMMITTEE OF MANAG.
THE DARUL ULOOM PEER
BATAWAN BARABANKI
AND ANOTHER

LALLU ALIAS SANJAY AND
ANOTHER

FAUJDAR

COMMITTEE OF MANAGT.
J.P.R. INTER COLLEGE
AND ANOTHER

MUKESH KUMAR AND 9
OTHERS

HARIRAM
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01/08/2022

35 WRIC

36 CRLP

37 CRLP

38 HABC

39 HABC

40 WPIL

41 WPIL

42 WPIL

43 ABAIL

44 ABAIL

45 ABAIL

46 ABAIL

47 CMRAD

48 CRLA

49 CRLR

50 BAIL

18625

25309

25338

25247

25318

18575

18594

18607

25248

25259

25280

25311

18618

25244

25209

25183

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/A0422/2012

B/S2548/2021

B/R0319/2012

B/P0869/2020

B/J0032/2012

B/A2544/2021

B/R0797/2012

B/A0804/2012

B/S1504/2012

B/R0457/2012

B/P0262/2012

B/R1778/2022

B/S1784/2013

B/D0346/2012

B/H0095/2012

B/D0568/2016

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9838550530

9451255289

9935625616

7523981003

8052011059

9453997616

9935199684

9450766115

9935420756

9450112452

9415288732

7499881050

8052476985

9450394502

9415576021

9918320802

ALOK KR.
MISRA

SHIKHAR
CHAUBE

RAJESH
KUMAR

PANKAJ
SHUKLA

JAGDISH
PRASAD
VERMA

ARVIND
KUMAR
MISHRA

RAM
SAJIVAN
VERMA

ANIL KUMAR
TIWARI

SURESH
KUMAR
YADAV

RAJIVA
DUBEY

P.K. SINGH
BISEN

RAJAT
SHARMA

SRIDEEP
CHATTERJEE

DINESH
KUMAR
MISHRA

HARISH
CHANDRA
YADAV

DURGESH
KUMAR
SINGH
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01/08/2022

01/08/2022

01/08/2022

01/08/2022

01/08/2022

01/08/2022

01/08/2022

30/07/2022

30/07/2022

30/07/2022

C/M DEEP NARAIN
TOOFANI DAS INTER
COLLEGE, BAHRAICH
THRU. MANAGER AND
ANOTHER

ASHISH SRIVASTAVA
SAHABUDDIN ALIAS
MONU

ARCHANA MAURYA

KAVITA KUMARI
PRAJAPATI

ANIL KUMAR TIWARI

SHIV BAHADUR

JAMUNA PRASAD

AJAY KUMAR

CHANDAN AWASTHI ALIAS

ABHAY AWASTHI

SATWIK SINGH ALIAS
SATYAKI SINGH

AMIT KUMAR AND
ANOTHER

ALIGANJ SRI MAHAVEER
JITRUST THRU ITS CHIEF

EXECUTIVE

OFFICER/ADMINISTRATOR

RAM BAHADUR AND
ANOTHER

DELINQUENT CHILD (X)

KAMLESH
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01/08/2022

51 BAIL

52 BAIL

53 CAPL

54 WRIA

55 WRIA

56 WRIA

57 WRIC

58 WRIC

59 CRLP

60 CRLP

61 CRLP

62 CRLP

63 CRLP

64 A227

65 A227

66 SAPL

67 CRLA

68 WRIA

69

WRIC

70 WRIC

25227

25240

18554

18555

18567

18573

18551

18556

25188

25202

25224

25233
25239

18562

18569

18410

25079

18517

18500

18506

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/P0274/2012

B/U0033/2012

B/H0147/2012

B/N0255/2012

B/S1530/2012

B/A0681/2012

B/V0775/2019

B/V0775/2019

B/S0084/2012

B/M0104/2012

B/R0855/2012

B/B0041/2012
B/S1793/2013

B/Y0041/2012

B/R0208/2012

B/K0232/2012

B/A1120/2012

B/S2322/2019

B/A1249/2012

B/P0710/2016

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9415462933

6306257772

9935638458

9919370856

8896960415

9839724894

8896141270

8896141270

9415181232

9506821463

9335042333

9838728113
8840880343

9838458985

9415593366

9450358590

9415516081

9450205180

9839866423

9451544097

PRADEEP
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

UMA
SHANKER

HIMANSHU
RAGHAVE

NITIN KUMAR
MISHRA

S M SINGH
ROYEKWAR

ANAND
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

VAIBHAV
SHARMA

VAIBHAV
SHARMA

SALIL
MOHAN

MAHESH
PRASAD

RAMA
SHANKER

BALAK RAM

SHASHANK
SINGH

YOGESH
SINGH

RAJEIU
KUMAR
TRIPATHI

KRISHAN
KUMAR

ARUN
SAXENA

SANJAY
KUMAR
VERMA

ASHISH
KUMAR
PATHAK

PRASHANT
SHUKLA
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30/07/2022

30/07/2022

30/07/2022

30/07/2022

30/07/2022

30/07/2022

30/07/2022

30/07/2022

30/07/2022

30/07/2022

30/07/2022

30/07/2022
30/07/2022

30/07/2022

30/07/2022

29/07/2022

29/07/2022

29/07/2022

29/07/2022

29/07/2022

AMRENDRA KUMAR
YADAV

MANOJ

SHITLA PRASAD SHUKLA

VINOD KUMAR SHUKLA

MADHULIKA SINGH

AKHILESH PRAKASH
GAUR

RENU SINGH

ANKIT KUMAR SHUKLA

RANA PRATAP SINGH AND

2 OTHERS

SUNDAR LAL AND 3
OTHERS
PRAMOD KUMAR

SHANTI
BALRAM YADAV

LALITA SETHI

SHIV KUMAR TIWARI

JEET BAHADUR SINGH
AND 2 OTHERS

HARIOM MISHRA ALIAS
RAMU

VINDESH KUMAR VERMA

ABDUL HAMEED

KALI SHANKAR
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71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

A227

A227

C372

SAPL

25136

25162

25172

25175

18476

18485

25103

18327

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/V0300/2012

B/A0661/2012

B/S2175/2017

B/S1494/2017

B/D0536/2014

B/A0762/2012

B/S0306/2012

B/M0665/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9335923772

9452000988

9532396527

9454041218

9919482447

9415964754

9792366499

9839447764

VINEET
KUMAR
MISHRA

AMRIT
KUMAR
TIWARI

SUKH DEO
SINGH

SURESH
KUMAR
PANDEY

DINESH
KUMAR

ANIL KUMAR
MISHRA

SANT VIJAY
SINGH

MOHIUDDIN
KHAN
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29/07/2022

29/07/2022

29/07/2022

29/07/2022

29/07/2022

29/07/2022

29/07/2022

28/07/2022

SUNIL CHIRWAL AND
ANOTHER

RAJDEEP DEV

VIVEK KUMAR SINGH

ISTIYAK AHMAD

ABDUL SAMAD

NOOR JAHAN

USHA

RAZIYA KHATOON ALIAS
RAZIYA BEGUM AND 4
OTHERS
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